
SPECIFICATION 

Corporate Office: B-254, Sanjay Building No. 5, Mittal Industrial Estate, Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri East, Mumbai – 400059, India 
info@ganpatiexim.com www.ganpatiexim.com

SOLE CREPE

Unit Properties

Volatile Matter - Max

 

Plasticity Retention Index (PRI) 

Mooney Viscosity (ML, 1 + 4 at 100°C) 

Lovibond Colour

Initial Wallace Plasticity (PO) 

Ash content - Max

*Avg Spec 

% wt

% wt 0.2

0.5

40-50

40-60

80-95

1-1.5

% wtDirt Content - Max 0.02

Nitrogen Content - Max % wt 0.35

Latex crepe is sold on visual grading. 
*These figures represents Average Specification. Actual parameters can differ.

25 kg/Bale
Loose bales, Shrink Wrapped Wooden/Disposable Plastic Pallet, Metal box.

PACKAGE

Average specifications- Sole Crepe

HS CODE - 40012990 | CAS NO -  9006-04-6


